
ODDZIAŁ GDDKiA: BIAŁYSTOK
WOJEWÓDZTWO: PODLASKIE NUMER WOJEWÓDZTWA: 20

SDR SDR SDR SDR SDR SDR SDR SDR SDR

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
50701 8 E67 561,1 579,5 18,4 GR.WOJ.-ZAMBRÓW 12574 24 6592 1061 680 4123 90 4 5

50702 8 E67 579,5 583,8 4,3 ZAMBRÓW/PRZEJŚCIE/ 14756 38 7933 1158 1017 4475 129 6 50

50710 8 E67 583,8 599,2 15,5 ZAMBRÓW-MĘśENIN 10217 22 5240 968 640 3247 86 14 3

50703 8 E67 599,2 617,7 18,5 MĘśENIN-JEśEWO ST. 9654 15 4980 855 496 3222 73 13 8

50301 8 E67 617,7 635,8 18,1 JEśEWO ST.-CHOROSZCZ 13522 21 8271 1091 652 3346 123 18 9

50302 8 E67 635,8 639,7 3,9 CHOROSZCZ-BIAŁYSTOK 21163 66 14692 1848 864 3459 221 13 38

50303 8 E67 639,7 640,5 0,8 BIAŁYSTOK/WLOT NA OBWODNICĘ/ 10572 35 5823 1020 593 3087 8 6 19

50317 8 E67 647,8 658,7 10,8 BIAŁYSTOK-RYBNIKI 9861 44 6514 694 376 2115 112 6 42

50316 8 E67 658,7 680,5 21,8 RYBNIKI-KORYCIN 7761 32 4330 700 463 2127 83 26 22

50204 8 E67 680,5 697,3 16,9 KORYCIN-SUCHOWOLA 6774 17 3705 597 245 2139 57 14 3

50203 8 E67 697,3 730,7 33,4 SUCHOWOLA-AUGUSTÓW 8114 43 4934 586 256 2215 70 10 43

50202 8 E67 730,7 731,8 1,0 AUGUSTÓW/PRZEJŚCIE1/ 17215 85 10854 1253 718 4136 143 26 142

50201 8 E67 731,8 734,2 2,4 AUGUSTÓW/PRZEJŚCIE2/ 18752 86 12015 1341 540 4544 211 15 646

50211 8 E67 734,2 736,7 2,5 AUGUSTÓW/PRZEJŚCIE3/ 17767 91 11282 1263 633 4306 181 11 425

50604 8 E67 736,7 747,4 10,7 AUGUSTÓW-OLSZANKA 11621 28 5789 851 399 4474 76 4 20

50603 8 E67 747,4 758,0 10,6 OLSZANKA-SUWAŁKI 10658 25 4879 891 334 4440 82 7 13

50602 8 E67 770,8 784,0 13,2 SUWAŁKI-SZYPLISZKI 8358 29 3532 549 240 3944 57 7 8

50601 8 E67 784,0 791,0 7,1 SZYPLISZKI-GR.PAŃSTWA 7207 23 2530 468 206 3931 45 4 4

51004 16 323,2 336,7 13,5 GR.WOJ.-AUGUSTÓW 3900 45 2909 406 120 357 52 11 45

50212 16 336,7 338,4 1,7 AUGUSTÓW/WLOT/ 4399 48 3429 325 158 381 38 20 48

50607 16 338,4 375,1 36,6 AUGUSTÓW-POMORZE 3924 30 3455 257 56 82 39 5 59

50606 16 375,1 380,8 5,7 POMORZE-POĆKUNY 1099 9 853 167 11 19 25 15 8

50605 16 380,8 389,0 8,2 POĆKUNY-GR.PAŃSTWA 1603 11 1300 222 22 6 39 3 30

50315 19 0,0 14,8 14,8 GR.PAŃSTWA-SOKÓŁKA 4478 10 3563 192 102 545 55 11 12

50314 19 14,8 16,3 1,5 SOKÓŁKA/PRZEJŚCIE1/ 7831 34 6024 324 376 1014 45 14 52

50313 19 16,3 21,7 5,4 SOKÓŁKA/PRZEJŚCIE2/ 12511 136 9748 765 285 1389 167 21 71

50312 19 21,7 44,7 22,9 SOKÓŁKA-WASILKÓW 9339 28 6942 642 317 1253 152 5 7

50311 19 44,7 51,4 6,8 WASILKÓW-BIAŁYSTOK 16377 73 12988 1255 520 1232 300 9 52

50318 19 64,8 75,6 10,8 BIAŁYSTOK-ZABŁUDÓW 11958 47 9376 1089 343 861 229 13 12

50401 19 75,6 94,4 18,7 ZABŁUDÓW-PLOSKI 5237 18 3615 521 215 773 76 19 5

50402 19 94,4 102,9 8,5 PLOSKI-BIELSK PODL. 6386 27 4703 549 206 786 97 18 21
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50412 19 102,9 107,0 4,1 BIELSK PODL./PRZEJŚCIE1/ 10921 99 8596 944 326 837 74 45 439

50403 19 107,0 110,8 3,8 BIELSK PODL/PRZEJŚCIE2/ 15292 163 12205 1298 428 997 150 51 945

50404 19 110,8 123,9 13,1 BIELSK PODL.- BOĆKI 5015 29 3379 552 191 796 54 14 53

50405 19 123,9 152,1 28,3 BOĆKI-SIEMIATYCZE 4006 21 2452 456 240 768 46 23 21

50406 19 152,1 157,8 5,7 SIEMIATYCZE/PRZEJŚCIE/ 8638 73 6549 652 312 996 38 18 83

11501 19 157,8 161,5 3,7 SIEMIATYCZE-GR.WOJ. 4964 29 2998 546 233 1092 47 19 46

51005 58 150,3 155,7 5,4 GR.WOJ.-SZCZUCZYN 2614 17 1936 214 193 211 37 6 23

50501 61 128,7 150,7 22,0 GR.WOJ.-ŁOMśA 7071 26 4380 798 378 1413 59 17 16

50502 61 157,0 164,1 7,0 ŁOMśA-KISIELNICA 13996 58 9378 1377 550 2426 184 23 20

50503 61 164,1 179,2 15,1 KISIELNICA-STAWISKI 8626 29 5022 831 380 2250 90 24 52

50504 61 179,2 201,8 22,6 STAWISKI-SZCZUCZYN 7658 19 4038 749 378 2359 81 34 3

50505 61 201,8 212,8 11,0 SZCZUCZYN-GRAJEWO 9411 24 5325 950 472 2519 95 26 6

50205 61 212,8 216,5 3,6 GRAJEWO/PRZEJŚCIE1/ 10317 37 6384 1020 387 2362 105 22 37

50213 61 216,5 221,0 4,5 GRAJEWO/PRZEJŚCIE2/ 10739 68 6653 963 457 2496 76 26 86

50206 61 221,0 236,1 15,1 GRAJEWO-RAJGRÓD 8231 32 4480 769 420 2438 66 26 15

50207 61 236,1 256,7 20,6 RAJGRÓD-AUGUSTÓW 8277 32 4875 765 353 2166 70 16 42

50407 62 319,5 354,8 22,0 GR.WOJ.-SIEMIATYCZE 1634 20 1243 172 51 93 30 25 51

51007 63 112,2 116,6 4,4 GR.WOJ.-KOLNO 3857 23 3124 305 83 261 42 19 41

50508 63 116,6 120,3 3,7 KOLNO/PRZEJŚCIE/ 10975 87 9604 554 229 348 109 44 106

50509 63 120,3 128,6 8,3 KOLNO-KORZENISTE 5397 31 4362 416 171 295 71 51 9

50510 63 128,6 142,1 13,5 KORZENISTE-KISIELNICA 4378 24 3541 322 137 287 53 14 8

50704 63 146,0 168,6 22,7 ŁOMśA-ZAMBRÓW 5651 24 4276 497 183 585 64 22 17

50711 63 168,6 173,9 5,3 ZAMBRÓW/PRZEJŚCIE/ 13255 108 10512 959 443 1059 167 7 201

50705 63 173,9 180,0 6,1 ZAMBRÓW-GR.WOJ.MAZ. 3124 17 2184 402 193 268 35 25 17

50705 63 186,9 191,5 4,6 GR.WOJ.MAZ.-CZYśEW 3124 17 2184 402 193 268 35 25 17

11509 63 191,5 197,4 5,9 CZYśEW-GR.WOJ.MAZ. 1449 12 804 167 177 259 12 18 14

50506 64 0,0 30,4 30,4 PIĄTNICA-STRĘKOWA GÓRA 3857 9 2961 357 196 238 52 44 20

50507 64 30,4 46,9 16,5 STRĘKOWA GÓRA-JEśEWO ST. 3643 11 2715 414 216 210 62 15 20

50210 65 89,8 91,6 1,8 GRAJEWO/PRZEJŚCIE1/ 9473 87 7504 857 347 598 60 20 89

50214 65 91,6 95,7 4,0 GRAJEWO/PRZEJŚCIE2/ 13117 106 11104 967 346 509 68 17 140

50209 65 95,7 117,5 21,8 GRAJEWO-OSOWIEC 4918 23 3800 472 235 338 31 19 13

50215 65 117,5 125,3 7,8 OSOWIEC-MOŃKI 4503 21 3485 427 218 308 28 16 9

50208 65 125,3 129,8 4,5 MOŃKI/PRZEJŚCIE/ 9991 92 8350 796 263 372 59 59 191

50216 65 129,8 142,3 12,5 MOŃKI-KNYSZYN 5941 17 4614 552 257 401 60 40 12
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50323 65 142,3 151,1 8,7 KNYSZYN-DOBRZYNIEWO 6446 23 5109 640 244 329 92 9 2

50322 65 151,1 162,9 11,9 DOBRZYNIEWO-BIAŁYSTOK 12776 55 10600 1231 355 349 175 11 40

50319 65 168,7 181,4 12,7 BIAŁYSTOK-SKRZYś. Z DW 686 5768 32 4598 396 166 510 59 7 69

50320 65 181,4 215,1 33,7 SKRZYś. Z DW 686-GR.PAŃSTWA 3191 11 2458 188 78 430 22 4 12

50706 66 0,0 18,7 18,7 ZAMBRÓW-WYSOKIE MAZ. 5243 16 3724 416 266 765 43 13 29

50707 66 18,7 21,4 2,7 WYSOKIE MAZ./PRZEJŚCIE/ 7774 39 6165 556 386 548 35 45 54

50708 66 21,4 29,8 8,5 WYSOKIE MAZ.-SZEPIETOWO 4080 11 3082 280 217 447 31 12 11

50709 66 29,8 52,9 23,1 SZEPIETOWO-BRAŃSK 1754 19 1095 145 156 309 10 20 17

50409 66 52,9 77,1 24,2 BRAŃSK.-BIELSK PODL. 3617 23 2868 266 127 273 47 13 85

50413 66 77,1 78,3 1,2 BIELSK PODL/PRZEJŚCIE/ 7647 86 6108 510 271 317 317 38 141

50410 66 78,3 100,9 22,6 BIELSK PODL.-KLESZCZELE 2400 23 2064 141 61 70 15 26 64

50411 66 100,9 113,9 13,0 KLESZCZELE-GR.PAŃSTWA 1827 12 1638 92 25 33 17 10 19
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